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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Greer158
Gold Coast

9.500 9.450 9.7008.750 37.400
3 1 3T 1 1

1

Anistasia Sakuray138
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 9.000 9.5009.150 36.950
7 4 1 2 2

2

Bailee Sheehan143
Twins

9.450 9.400 9.3008.750 36.900
4 2 3T 6 3

3

Daniella Benito-Guerra136
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 9.300 9.4508.200 36.500
2* 3 6T 3 4T

4T

Jeidyn Escobar145
Twins

9.550 8.550 9.4009.000 36.500
2* 8 2T 4 4T

4T

Camila Ramirez137
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 8.500 9.2009.000 35.850
8 9T 2T 7 5

5

Sienna Aleman157
Gold Coast

9.350 8.750 9.1008.550 35.750
6T 6 4T 8 6

6

Juliannah Santana146
Twins

9.650 8.400 9.3508.200 35.600
1 10 6T 5 7

7

Sienna Plambeck148
Twins

9.350 8.800 9.0008.200 35.350
6* 5 6T 9* 8T

8T

Nya Harris-Middleton140
Gym Kidz NMB

9.350 8.600 9.0008.400 35.350
6* 7 5 9* 8T

8T

Bianca Fraga139
Gym Kidz NMB

9.400 8.500 9.0008.000 34.900
5 9T 7 9T 9

9

Fabiana Pinto141
Gym Kidz NMB

9.100 7.600 8.9508.550 34.200
9 11 4T 10 10

10
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